
O2LUX #5 - Croix Rouge
Croix Rouge 23.3.2024

SUD O LUX

Ludovic ODIN
Indiv.
Course : H:4 - Rouge
Distance : 5300m (Climbing 125m)
Time : 2:03:40 (23'20"/km)

10/23 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Nathan JANSEN 0:56:33
2. Tom FLANDRIN 1:06:14
3. Nicolas DERHET 1:08:11

1. 65 00:04:21 311m 13'59"/km
2. 73 00:14:54 00:19:15 786m 18'57"/km
3. 69 00:08:00 00:27:15 415m 19'17"/km
4. 62 00:13:57 00:41:12 782m 17'50"/km
5. 81 00:18:36 00:59:48 563m 33'02"/km
6. 82 00:07:28 01:07:16 210m 35'33"/km
7. 63 00:18:54 01:26:10 1006m 18'47"/km
8. 66 00:11:38 01:37:48 280m 41'33"/km
9. 67 00:09:39 01:47:27 484m 19'56"/km

10. 68 00:07:48 01:55:15 104m 75'00"/km
11. 84 00:07:41 02:02:56 289m 26'35"/km
12. 999 00:00:44 02:03:40 59m 12'26"/km
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